PORTABLE
EV CHARGER
TYPE 2
PORTABLE EV CHARGER
European standard plug SCHUKO
Length of cable: 5 Meter (16.5feet)
Rated Input Voltage: 85-265V AC
Rated Output Voltage: 85-265V AC
Rated Current:Default -16A
Rated power: Up to 3700W (3,7kW)
Insulation Resistance of cable: >1000MΩ (DC500V)
Contact Resistance: 0.5mΩ MAX
Housing Fire Rating: UL94V-0
Wiring Harness Size:3*2.5mm2+2*0.5mm2
Cable wrap shell design
With Leakage protection
With Over-voltage or low-voltage protection
With Over load protection (Self-checking recovery)
With Lightning protection
With Over-heat protection
16A 3,7kW
5m
POWERED FROM 230V SCHUKO SOCKET
- NO LIMITS
The 16A portable charger is powered by
a standard 230V mains socket (Schuko).
Becasue of it, you do not need any special
installation to charge the car - it’s simple.
In addition, the portable charger is
characterized by compact dimensions,
which guarantees ease of transport and the
possibility of using it anywhere. The charger
will easily fit into any trunk.
TYPE-2 to Schuko Adapter
PPC16A35
M
O
D
EL
 Z
TYPE-2 to Schuko Adapter